International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.18A 14DSO
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
TLE72782GV33XUMA1.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request TLE72782GV33XUMA1 pirce,  International
Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: 4.2 V ~ 45 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.25V @ 180mA
Supplier Device Package: PG-DSO-14
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 180mA
Current - Limit (Min): 200mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TLE72782GV33XUMA1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TLE7278-2GV
INFINEON
RFQ
TLE72782GV50XUMA1
IC REG LDO 5V 0.18A 14DSO
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE7279-2GV
INFINEON
RFQ
TLE7276D
IC REG LDO 5V 0.3A TO252-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE72782GV26XUMA1
IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.18A 14DSO
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE7279-2
INFINEON
RFQ
TLE7276G
IC REG LDO 5V 0.3A TO263-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE72792EV50XUMA1
IC REG LDO 5V 0.18A 14SSOP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE72782EV50XUMA1
IC REG LDO 5V 0.18A 14SSOP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE72792GV26XUMA1
IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.18A 14DSO
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
SIT1602BI-22-XXS-
66.666600G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
MXO45HST-3I-32M0000
OSC XO 32.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PCPIN
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
CDLL4755A
DIODE ZENER 43V DO213AB
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N5276BDO35
DIODE ZENER 150V 500MW DO35
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
DMP2012SN-7
MOSFET P-CH 20V 700MA SC59-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
PHD16N03T,118
MOSFET N-CH 30V 13.1A DPAK
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
CER0454B
CERAMIC FILTER
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
ZCAT2017-0930-M
FERRITE CORE 50 OHM HINGED 9MM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
879-10/004
LINE FILTER 10A CHASSIS MOUNT
Qualtek
RFQ
LQP03TG2N7B02D
FIXED IND 2.7NH 450MA 250 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ